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Status of Women 
Canada 

Condition féminine 
Canada 

LES FEMMES, 
LE CANADA ET 

LE MONDE 

VOUS 
ÊTES ICI : 

1831 

1895 

1966 

1988 

1975 

1999 

1789 

? 
ÉGALITÉ 

DES SEXES 

Le 8 mars 2005 

JOURNÉE

SEMAINE DE LA FEMME 
du 6 au 12 mars 2005 

1641 

 INTERNATIONALE 
DE LA FEMME 

 INTERNATIONALE 




